PG Fun & Safety - CCC 2016

Rang Nachname

1

Toni

Roland

Werner

Kurt

Paul

Michael

Cyril

Gabriela

Vorname

Briugger

Maeder

Jacober

Fischer

Neuenschwander

Meier

Zwahlen

Jacober-Wiest

Flugdatum

26.08.2016
27.08.2016
06.05.2016
14.08.2016

28.04.2016
21.03.2016
19.07.2016
20.04.2016

25.05.2016
14.08.2016
21.05.2016
23.06.2016

20.07.2016
10.04.2016
26.08.2016
14.08.2016

27.08.2016
29.04.2016
13.09.2016
08.09.2016

10.06.2016
26.08.2016
21.05.2016
22.06.2016

20.07.2016
23.06.2016
24.06.2016
22.08.2016

22.06.2016
14.08.2016
25.05.2016

Start

GS-Club Kandersteg
Fiesch

Fiesch

Niesen

Fiesch

Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Mornera

Mornera

Grindelwald First

Cimetta

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Brigels

Fiesch

Alp da Schlans

Motta Naluns
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Niesen

Mornera

Riederalp

Fiesch

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Fiesch

Riederalp

Niesen

Niesen

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Motta Naluns

Fiesch

Alp schlans

Klein Matterhorn

Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Niesen

Fiesch

Fiesch

Bozingenberg

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Motta Naluns

Fiesch

Alp Quader

Glider/Score

Score: 970.83

NOVA Phantom
NOVA Phantom
NOVA lon 4

NOVA lon 4

Score: 903.37

NOVA Mentor 4
NOVA Mentor 4
NOVA Mentor 4

NOVA Mentor 4
Score: 893.79
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4

Score: 855.85

NOVA Mentor 4
NOVA Mentor 4
NOVA Mentor 4
NOVA Mentor 4
Score: 848.39

GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
Score: 776.65
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4

Score: 738.17

NOVA Mentor 3

NOVA Mentor 3

NOVA Mentor 3

NOVA Mentor 3
Score: 731.85
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
13
13
13

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.0
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
1.0

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.0
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.0

Distanz

200.73
200.18
199.18
192.20

233.85
178.23
177.04
123.77

186.00
191.08
185.86
166.38

236.91
178.47
175.52
161.80

206.93
196.83
158.29
153.23

215.13
149.23
159.08
132.35

180.88
172.97
147.36
113.94

166.73
166.05
166.33

Score

260.95
240.22
239.02
230.64

280.62
231.70
230.15
160.90

241.80
229.30
223.03
199.66

236.91
214.16
210.62
194.16

269.01
236.20
189.95
153.23

279.67
179.08
159.08
158.82

217.06
207.55
176.83
136.73

200.08
199.26
166.33



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Christoph

Urs

Marcel
Samuel
Joe
Roland
Stefan
Nicole
Curdin
Urs
Fred
Markus
Thomas
Kieran
Markus
Simon
Pavol
Adrian
Florian
Daniel
Thomas
Raphael
Matthews
Daniel
Fritz
Fritz
York
Markus
Sergio
Beat
Mark
Ambrosetti
Bernhard
Beatriz

Laser

Rolli

Weilenmann
Patzen
Staub
Bohren
Burn
Leuenberger
Roner
Luthi
Racle
Gafner
Schneider
Morel

Erb
Heimgartner
Pivarci
Lutz

Klein
Busslinger
Baumann
Nardin
Pellegrini
Wilhelm
Stettler
Hodel
Lunau
Beck
Licini
Walker
Bugmann
Marzio
Naegeli
Perroud

23.06.2016

26.05.2016
10.06.2016
22.06.2016
23.06.2016

10.04.2016
26.08.2016
20.03.2016
10.06.2016

Motta Naluns

The Flatlanders

Riederalp

Riederalp

Gornergrat

Niesen

Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Mornera

Fiesch

Mornera

Fiesch

Paragliding Club Zirich
Vol liber Grischun
Para-Delta-Club Zug

DC Jungfrau-Téachi Grindelwald
Adelbodner Falken
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Corniglias d'Engiadina
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Club de vol libre Chasseral
Paragliding Club Zirich
DC Zircher Oberland
Riviera Vol Libre

Delta-/GS Club Davos
Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Gleitschirmclub Rigi-Mythen
PARAnNoia Gleitschirmclub
Deltaclub Interlaken
Paradeltaclub Uri

The Flatlanders

HANG LOOSErs

Club Volo Libero Ticino
PARAnNoia Gleitschirmclub
The Flatlanders
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Parasailclub Titlis

Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Paradeltaclub Uri

DC Zircher Oberland

Club Volo Libero Ticino
Barn Gliders

DC Happy Landing

OZONE Swift 4
Score: 724.54
OZONE Rush 4
OZONE Rush 4
OZONE Rush 4
OZONE Rush 4
Score: 670.22
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
GIN GLIDERS Carrera
Score: 668.97
Score: 665.83
Score: 660.21
Score: 640.52
Score: 632.33
Score: 612.28
Score: 609.61
Score: 603.96
Score: 582.21
Score: 581.36
Score: 547.49
Score: 533.81
Score: 531.04
Score: 527.94
Score: 525.71
Score: 517.84
Score: 515.47
Score: 515.33
Score: 513.35
Score: 509.14
Score: 505.92
Score: 496.79
Score: 495.51
Score: 494.66
Score: 491.94
Score: 488.58
Score: 488.15
Score: 481.95
Score: 475.84
Score: 472.93
Score: 469.92
Score: 468.22

1.2

Anzahl Fluge: 4

1.0
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge: 4

13
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
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138.48

196.21
152.99
149.13
138.15

148.25
139.94
133.28
124.68

166.18

196.21
183.59
178.96
165.78

192.73
167.93
159.94
149.62



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Nadine
Markus
Andreas
Daniel
Thomas
Felix
Adrian
Wisi

Weder
Gemperle
Boss
Schwaller
Ueltschi
Aegerter
Becher
Niederberger

Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirmclub Ostschweiz

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Freiburg
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht
Gleitschirmclub Gstaad

Barn Gliders

Parasailclub Titlis

Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

466.81
464.44
462.82
459.19
455.08
453.66
444 .61
444 .32

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
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